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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 06.03.2022.

Brocenu U115

’age not foupd

N Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
1 V |Blekte Emils 10.06.2008.
30 V |Grivs Hugo 06.03.2007.
9 A [Licis Ralfs 18.02.2008.
14 A |Rozentals Patriks 18.04.2007.
18 A |Sprogis Arvis 25.04.2007.
25 A |[Circenis Reinholds 28.05.2008.
26 A |Rags Toms 11.08.2009.
4 U |Barvidis Daniels 22.07.2006.
4 U |Bergmanis Roberts 14.11.2006.
5 U |Dmitrijevs Arturs 26.06.2008.
8 U |Jeromanovs Davis 11.06.2008.
11 U |Grikis Emils 23.07.2006.
12 U |Krastins Hardijs 03.09.2008.
15 U |Auka Arturs 14.03.2008.
19 U [Salmins Krists 19.07.2007.
21 U |Jansons Klavs Janis 04.03.2007.
22 U |Dvinins Kirils 02.02.20009.
35 U |Gluzda Valters 20.04.2008.
38 U |Heize Aksels 07.05.2006.
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Sabasevs Vladimirs Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




